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

Above Primary Bedroom 15'6 x13' X
Suite: Above Walk-In Closet 8'8 x7'10 X
Basement:None Above Bedroom 12'4 x12' X

) Manuf Type: Registered in MHR?: PAD Rental:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height: # of Levels: 2 MHR#: CSA/BCE: Maint. Fee:
# of Kitchens: 2 # of Rooms: 15 | gy| aw Restrictions:

Listing Broker(s): YVR International Realty

Court order sale! Don't miss this attractive home at this affordable price. An architectural masterpiece with refined décor and timeless luxury — this

rare Broadmoor estate is not to be missed! Nestled in Richmond West's prestigious and highly coveted neighborhood, this residence

welcomes you

through grand custom French doors into a sophisticated European-inspired interior. The soaring 19-ft foyer sets the stage with red oak floors, detailed
coffered ceilings in the dining area, and marble finishes throughout the kitchen and baths. Enjoy the ultimate lifestyle with a private theatre/media
room, dual kitchens (western & wok) for gourmet creations, and over 3,500 sq. ft. of superbly crafted living space. Featuring 4 bedrooms, 6

bathrooms, A/C, HRV, radiant heating.

RED Full Public The above information is provided by members of the BC Northern Real Estate Board, Chilliwack & District Real Estate Board, Fraser Valley Real
1 Page Estate Board or Greater Vancouver REALTORS® (“the Boards”) and is from sources believed reliable but should not be relied upon without
verification. The Boards assume no responsibility for its accuracy. PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.
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Active 12900 GILBERT ROAD Residential Detached
LBl Richmond $6,800,000 (LP)
Board: V Gilmore "
House/Single Family V7E 2H6 M)
- Sold Date: If new, GST/HST inc?: Original Price: $6,800,000
Meas. Type: Feet Bedrooms: 6 Approx. Year Built: 1996
Frontage(feet): 400.00 Bathrooms: 7 Age: 29
Frontage(metres): 121.92 Full Baths: 6 Zoning: AG1
Depth / Size: Half Baths: 1 Gross Taxes: $15,541.35
Lot Area (sqg.ft.): 0.00 Rear Yard Exp: For Tax Year: 2024
Lot Area (acres): 9.07 P.I.D.: 003-490-661 Tax Inc. Utilities?: No
Flood Plain: Tour:
View: :
Complex/Subdiv:

First Nation Reserve:

Services Connected:  Electricity, Natural Gas, Septic, Water

Sewer Type: Septic Water Supply: City/Municipal
Style of Home: 2 Storey Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking: Garage; Triple, RV Parking Avail., Visitor Parking
Exterior: Brick Driveway Finish:
Foundation:  Concrete Slab Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:  Freehold NonStrata Land Lease Expiry Year:
Renovations: Reno. Year: Property Disc.: Yes
# of Fireplaces:2 R.I. Fireplaces: Rain Screen: Fixtures Leased: No :
Fireplace Fuel: Natural Gas Metered Water:
Fuel/Heating: Radiant R.I. Plumbing: Fixtures Rmvd: No :
Outdoor Area: Balcony(s), Sundeck(s)
Type of Roof: Tile - Concrete Floor Finish:

Legal: PL 33993 LT 7 BLK 3N LD 36 SEC 8 RNG 6W

Amenities: Air Cond./Central, Garden, Pool; Indoor, Sauna/Steam Room

Site Influences:

Features:
Finished Floor (Main): 10,166 Floor Type Dimensions | Floor Type Dimensions Bathrooms
Finished Floor (Above): 6,123 Main Living Room 20'x26' |Above Recreation Room 16' x 32' Floor #Pcs
Finished Floor (AbvMain2): 0 Main Kitchen 20' x30' X Main 2
Finished Floor (Below): (V] Main Eating Area 12' x30' X Main 4
Finished Floor (Basement): 0 Main Family Room 20' x30' X Abc_we 7
Finished Floor (Total): 16,289sq. ft. m::: g:::‘reatlon Room ig. :gg. ; m::: :
Unfinished Floor: B 0 Main Bedroom 16' x20' X Main 4
Grand Total: 16,289sq. ft.| Main Bedroom 11' x13' X Above 4
Above Primary Bedroom 22' x40' X
Fir Area (Det'd 2nd Res): sq. ft.| Above Bedroom 20' x23' x
Above Bedroom 20' x23' X
Suite: Above Bedroom 20' x23' X
Basement:None Above Family Room 19' x20' X
) Manuf Type: Registered in MHR?: PAD Rental:
Crawl/Bsmt. Height: # of Levels: 2 MHR#: CSA/BCE: Maint. Fee:
# of Kitchens: 1 # of Rooms: 14 | gy| aw Restrictions:

Listing Broker(s): Royal Pacific Lions Gate Realty Ltd.
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